
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Sauk Rapids-Rice  (0) at Princeton  (4)
Princeton Boys Varsity,  Thursday, February 09, 2017

511 Ice Arena Drive
Princeton, Minnesota 

Arena: Princeton Ice Arena  Time: 7:18PM - 8:54PM
Official Scorer:  R Chaffer/ D Schroeder  Attendance: B Vars 2-9-17
RinkWriter licensed to: Princeton Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  16.09.01

Princeton 
Jeff Hanson Coaches

Starters
30 Ryce Thiel    Jr  G
03 Jake Carlson*    Sr  D
06 Matthew Swanson    So  F
08 Marcus Abrahamson    Jr  F
13 Clayton Nelson    Jr  F
34 Kobe Dorn    Sr  F

Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Ken Karna

Starters
01 Marlin, Lukas    Sr  G
19 Moliga, Everett    Sr  D
24 Friesz, Nevin    Jr  D
02 Dodge, Daymin    So  F
16 Barber, Morgan    Jr  F
20 Bauer, Cameron    Sr  F

Alternates Alternates
01 Owen Othoudt    Sr  G
05 Lucas Voce*    Sr  F
09 Nick Hunn    Jr  F
11 Hunter Orrock    Jr  F
12 Jake Oakes*    Sr  F
14 Cade Wyluda    So  D
16 Austin Sanford    So  D
18 Bryce Lehr    So  F
24 Josh Swanson    Sr  F
26 Kent Hanscom    Sr  F
27 Ryan Smith    Jr  D
28 Weston Leverty    So  D
36 George Rhode    Sr  F
39 Lake Glaser    Jr  D

04 Koenig, Tucker    Jr  F
07 Mortenson, Tristen    Sr  F
08 Raduns-Parsley, Drake    So  D
11 Sertich, Daniel    Sr  F
12 Kirt, Bryce    Jr  F
13 Thelen, Koby    Sr  F
17 Sikes, Ben    So  D
18 Cariveau, Connor    So  D
21 Christensen, Chase    So  F
22 Posch, Brady    So  D
27 Laine, Gavin    So  F
33 Sjogren, Jason    Jr  G
34 Clafton, Jacob    Sr  D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

P

SRR

Shots on Goal

P

SRR

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

P

SRR

 18 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 12 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 17 

 5 

 2 

 0 

 47 

 17 

 4 

 0 

Penalties Power Plays

P

SRR

 2 4:00 2 2:42  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

P- 30 Ryce Thiel  

P- 01 Owen Othoudt  

SRR- 01 Marlin, Lukas  

SRR- 33 Sjogren, Jason  

3 51:00 2 2 10 10 5 5  17  17

3 51:00 18 16 12 12 17 15  47  43

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  P 11 Hunter Orrock   6:03  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 6:03 P ES 11 Hunter Orrock 09 Nick Hunn 36 George Rhode

1 15:11 P ES 03 Jake Carlson* 05 Lucas Voce*

SRR 12 Kirt, Bryce Slashing (2) 2 2:03

P 12 Jake Oakes* Tripping (2) 2 6:00

3 4:28 P ES 12 Jake Oakes* 05 Lucas Voce* 24 Josh Swanson

SRR 12 Kirt, Bryce Roughing  (2) 3 11:48

P 39 Lake Glaser Roughing  (2) 3 11:48

3 12:32 P ES 08 Marcus Abrahamson

03 Jake Carlson*

SRR 02 Dodge, Daymin Cross Checking (2) 3 16:18

End of Game


